Instructions for use
FKI Roller Grill
GL-R series
Type code: SRG-97
Version 5.0
3
Contents
1 Introduction ............................................................................................................................................... 4

5
 Appliance label
1.1.3.1 Type code: SRG-97
 Technical specifications and power consumption
Explanation of the Roller Grill product name:
Appliance designation:
The Roller Grill’s full designation is GL 6R T A O S 45 / 2
GL  =  Grill Line
6R  =  Number of rollers e.g. 6 rollers
T  =  Teflon coated rollers
A  =  Aluminium rollers
O  =  Oval rollers
S  =  Sloped cabinet/inclined rollers
45  =  width of rollers [cm]
/2  =  2 independent zones
GL = Grill Line
6R = 6 Rollers
T = Teflon coated rollers
45 = roller length 450mm
2 = 2 zones
1.1.4.1 Dimensions and weight
Type designation Width x depth x height Weight in kilograms
6
GL 6R 22 300 x 265 x 170 mm 10
GL 6R 45 530 x 265 x 170 mm 12
GL 6R 65 725 x 265 x 170 mm 13
GL 6R 102 1100 x 265 x 170 mm 15
GL 8R 22 300 x 350 x 170 mm 12
GL 8R 45 530 x 350 x 170 mm 15
GL 8/5RT45/2 530 x 590 x 170 mm 22
GL 8R 65 725 x 350 x 170 mm 18
GL 8R 102 1100 x 350 x 170 mm 28
GL 10R 22 300 x 430 x 170 mm 12
GL 10R 45 530 x 430 x 170 mm 18
GL 10R 65 725 x 430 x 170 mm 23
GL 10R 102 1100 x 430 x 170 mm 32
GL 12R 22 300 x 515 x 170 mm 12
GL 12R 45 530 x 515 x 170 mm 22
GL 12R 65 725 x 515 x 170 mm 28
GL 12R 102 1100 x 515 x 170 mm 42
GL 14R 22 300 x 595 x 170 mm 14
GL 14R 28 360 x 595 x 170 mm 16
GL 14R 45 530 x 595 x 170 mm 24
GL 14R 65 725 x 595 x 170 mm 30
GL 14R 102 1100 x 595 x 170 mm 45
GL 16R 22 300 x 680 x 170 mm 18
GL16R 28 360 x 680 x 150 mm 20
GL 16R 45 530 x 680 x 170 mm 27
GL 16R 45  530 x 680 x 150 mm 27
GL 16R 65 725 x 680 x 170 mm 35
GL 16R 65 725 x 680 x 150 mm 35
GL 16R 102 1100 x 680 x 170 mm 50
1.1.4.2 Power
Connection voltage: 230 V AC
Connection frequency: 50/60 Hz
Type designation
Recorded output
[kW]
Recorded current
[Amp]
Minimum fuse for
installation
GL 6R 22 0.95 4.1 10
GL 6R 45 0.95 4.1 10
GL 6R 65 0.95 4.1 10
GL 6R 102 1.25 5.4 10
GL 8R 22 1.25 5.4 10
GL 8R 45 1.25 5.4 10
GL 8R 65 1.25 5.4 10
7
GL 8R 102 1.65 7.2 10
GL 10R 22 1.55 7.2 10
GL 10R 45 1.55 7.2 10
GL 10R 65 1.55 7.2 10
GL 10R 102 1.85 8 10
GL 12R 22 1.85 8 10
GL 12R 45 1.85 8 10
GL12R 65 1.85 8 10
GL 12R102 2.45 10.7 13
GL 14R 22 2.15 9.3 13
GL 14R 28 2.15 9.3 13
GL 14R 45 2.15 9.3 13
GL 14R 65 2.15 9.3 13
GL 14R 102 2.85 10.7 13
GL 16R 22 2.45 10.7 13
GL 16R 28 2.45 10.7 13
GL 16R 45 2.45 10.7 13
GL 16R 65 2.45 10.7 13
GL 16R 102 3.25 14.1 16
Noise
Ambient noise from the Roller Grill: